0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
MCB6B1-20
Single Pole B Curve
Miniature MCB
Circuit Protection
Max Rating 20A 230V
Tripping Curve Type B
Breakig Capacity 6kA
Cable Capacity 25mm2
Standard of Compliance BS EN 60898.1
Dimensions 18mm W x 83mm H x 66mm D
  Technical Specifications
  Technical Drawing
18mm 44mm
73mm
6mm
35mm
42mm
45mm
83mm
30mm
40mm